placeholder 1 placeholder 1 placeholder 1
0800 23 57 89
POWERPAC.CO.NZ
AUCKLAND | WELLINGTON | CHRISTCHURCH
Fuji Air Tools -Fch-20F-1F - Flux
Chipper
SKU: 5412052559
Fuji Flux Chippers are ideal for various removal operations;
light chipping, carving stone, scaling, removing paint, rust,
weld flux and light fins from castings.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Part number 5412052559
Model FCH-20F-1F
Blows per minute 5400
Piston diameter 20 mm 0.787"
Stroke 16 mm 0.63"
Net weight 0.8 kg 1.8 lb
Length 176 mm 6.93"
Actual air consumption 2.3 l/s 4.9 cfm
Min. hose size 3/8